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	REFERRAL FORM


TODAY'S DATE:                                                             APPOINTMENT MADE FOR (Day/Date):    _________________________________ 
PATIENT NAME:                                                                                                              MEDICAID #: ________________________________  
IS REFERRED TO:






PATIENT DOB: ______________________________ 

NAME OF SPECIALIST/PROVIDER:
_________________________________________________________________________________
ADDRESS:

__________________________________________________________________________________________
PHONE #:


__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

OR, FOR THE FOLLOWING DIAGNOSIS/PROBLEM:  ________________________________________________________________________________ 

REMARKS: 

 __________________________________________________________________________________________
PERTINENT LAB AND X-RAY:
Check if:        ڤ copies enclosed
ڤ patient carrying x-rays
TYPE OF CONSULTATION/SERVICE REQUESTED:

 ڤDiagnose to include appropriate testing


ڤ ACCESS Unit for evaluation, plan development, and authorization for 
 ڤEvaluate and recommend treatment/consultation (1 visit)

     services which may include Service Coordination.
ڤ Initiate treatment and refer back to me (2-3 visits)

Developmental Therapy --------
ڤ Evaluation   ڤ Treatment Plan   ڤ Therapy 

ڤ Continued supervision (circle number of visits: 4  5  6  or        )
Occupational Therapy ----------
ڤ Evaluation   ڤ Treatment Plan   ڤ Therapy

ڤ Follow patient jointly




Physical Therapy
-----------
ڤ Evaluation   ڤ Treatment Plan   ڤ Therapy

ڤ Assume care of patient




Speech/Language/Hearing -----
ڤ Evaluation   ڤ Treatment Plan   ڤ Therapy

ڤ Surgery, if needed




case Management/Service Coordination…  ڤ Evaluation   ڤ Services
ڤ Other: Specify length
____________


ڤ MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES for evaluation, plan development and authorization of services.








ڤ One time referral for this service, no further referrals will be issued until patient is seen by HC  PCP.








ڤ 60 day referral for this service, no further referrals will be issued until patient is seen by HC PCP.









Patient Last Seen on: _________________

LENGTH OF REFERRAL (if not indicated above):       ڤ 1 VISIT      ڤ 3 MONTHS      ڤ 6 MONTHS      ڤ 12 MONTHS      ڤ OTHER     __________________                     
ڤ PLEASE SEND WRITTEN REPORT

ڤ PLEASE PHONE WITH REPORT

HEALTHY CONNECTIONS PROVIDER REFERRAL NUMBER:  _____________________________________________​​​​​​​_______ 

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER SIGNATURE:    ____________________________________________________________
PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER:


(Typed, printed or stamped)

NAME
ADDRESS

PHONE
NOTES TO SPECIALISTS/ROVIDERS:

· IN ALL CASES, COMMUNICATE YOUR ASSESSMENT AND RECOMMENDATIONS BACK TO THE PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER.

· IF SERVICES BEYOND THOSE AUTHORIZED ARE NEEDED, CONTACT THE PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER.

	
SEE REVERSE SIDE REGARDING:

· Medicaid-covered services which require a referral

· Medicaid-covered services which do not require a referral

· Medicaid-covered services requiring pre-authorization in addition to a referral 


WHITE: CONSULTANT/PROVIDER



PINK: PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER 
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